su1tant's  1etter  of bid  dated  June 5th,  1985,  and his  further  letter  of  June

20,  1985,  herein  attached  as  Exhibit  "A"  and incorporated  by  reference.

COMPLETION OF THIS WORK wi1l  be in accordance  with  the

Secretary  of Interior's  Standards  for-  Rehabi1itation,  and in a workman1ike

manner, for- the sum of twelve  thousand 7j12,000.00)  do1lars.  The bui1dings

to  be =,at:.;i1ed  ii-i  the  prcject  are  described  on a 1ist,  herein  attached  as

' Exhibit  "B",  and incorporated  by  reference.

THIS AGREEMENT is made subject  to the  fo11owing  terms  and

conditions  :

SECTION I FINAL REPORTS